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Term, Re-enrolment and Census Dates  
 
This table contains the dates for the study periods throughout the year, the final dates for online re-enrolment 
and the census dates which are the last dates a student is able to withdraw from a unit, module or course 
without academic penalty. 

 
Study Period Teaching 

Dates 
Re-enrolment 
period opens 

Higher Education** 
Online Re-enrolment  

Closes 

Vocational Education 
and Training ^ Online 
Re-enrolment Closes 

Census Dates 

Summer School 
Flexible Delivery 

Mon 7 Jan –  
Fri 15 Feb 

18 Oct 2012 21 Dec 2012 21 Dec 2012 18 Jan 
 

Summer School 
 On Campus Wk1 

Wed 16 Jan - 
Tues 22 Jan 

18 Oct 2012 21 Dec 2012  21 Dec 2012 25 Jan 
 

Summer School 
On Campus Wk2 

Wed 30 Jan  – 
Tues 5 Feb 

18 Oct 2012 21 Dec 2012 21 Dec 2012 8 Feb 
 

Summer School 
On Campus Wk 3 

Wed 6 Feb – 
Tues 12 Feb 

18 Oct 2012 21 Dec 2012 21 Dec 2012 15 Feb 
 

Term 1 
Teaching period 

Mon 18 Feb – 
Fri 17 May 

12 Nov 2012 12 Feb 2013 12 Feb 2013 8 Mar 2013 

Term 2 
Teaching period 

Mon 3 Jun – 
Fri 30 Aug 

19 Mar 2013 24 May 2013 24 May 2013 21 Jun 2013 

Term 3 
Teaching period 

Mon 16 Sep – 
Fri 13 Dec 

2 Jul 2013 10 Sep 2013 10 Sep 2013 4 Oct 2013 

 
**Higher Education courses: Bachelor of Applied Social Science  - all programs;  Graduate Diploma of Counselling; Bachelor of 
Psychological Science; Graduate Diploma of Psychological Science; Bachelor of Psychological Science (Honours); Graduate Diploma 
of Psychology , Grad Dip of Professional Psychology , Master of Psychology (Clinical). 
 
^VET courses: Diploma of Community Services (Case Management) [CHC52008]; Diploma of Counselling [CHC51712]. 

Term Summary  
 

 Teaching weeks 
 

Mid-term break 
 

Study week 
School of Psych. Sci. 

ONLY 

Exam week 
School of Psych. Sci. 

ONLY 

End of term 
break 

 

Term 1 Mon 18 Feb- 
Fri 17 May 

Easter break 
Fri 29 Mar –  
Thurs 4 Apr 

Mon 6 May –  
Fri 10 May 

Mon 13 May –  
Fri 17 May 

20 May –   
31 May 

Term 2 Mon 3 Jun –  
Fri 30 Aug 

Mon 15 Jul –  
Fri 19 Jul 

Mon 19 Aug –  
Fri 23 Aug 

Mon 26 Aug –  
Fri 30 Aug 

2 Sep –  
13 Sep 

Term 3 Mon 16 Sep –  
Fri 13 Dec 

Mon 28 Oct –  
Fri 1 Nov 

Mon 2 Dec –  
Fri 6 Dec  

Mon 9 Dec –  
Fri 13 Dec 

16 Dec - 

Weekend Classes 
 

  First teaching date Final teaching date Final assessment 
date 

Census dates 

Term 1 Group 1 23 Feb  27 Apr 4 May 11 Mar 

 Group 2 2 Mar 4 May 11 May 18 Mar 

Term 2 Group 1 15 Jun 17 Aug 24 Aug 1 Jul 

 Group 2 22 Jun 24 Aug 31 Aug 8 Jul 

Term 3 Group 1 28 Sep 30 Nov 7 Dec 14 Oct 

 Group 2 5 Oct 7 Dec 14 Dec 21 Oct 
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Academic Year 
(Please note: For Student Visa Holders these are compulsory study periods) 
 

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 

Teaching 
Week Monday Friday 

Teaching 
Week Monday Friday 

Teaching 
Week Monday Friday 

1 18-Feb 22-Feb 1 03-Jun 07-Jun 1 16-Sep 20-Sep 

2 25-Feb 01-Mar 2 10 Jun* 14-Jun 2 23-Sep 27-Sep 

3 04-Mar 08-Mar 3 17-Jun 21-Jun 3 30-Sep 04-Oct 

4 11 Mar* 15-Mar 4 24-Jun 28-Jun 4 7 Oct* 11-Oct 

5 18-Mar 22-Mar 5 01-Jul 05-Jul 5 14-Oct 18-Oct 

6 25-Mar# Fri 5- Apr 6 08-Jul 12-Jul 6 21-Oct 25-Oct 

Break 
#Fri 29 

Mar 
Thurs 4 

Apr Break 15-Jul 19-Jul Break 28-Oct 01-Nov 

7 08-Apr 12-Apr 7 22-Jul 26-Jul 7 04-Nov* 08-Nov 

8 15-Apr 19-Apr 8 29-Jul 02-Aug 8 11-Nov 15-Nov 

9 22-Apr 26 Apr* 9 05-Aug 09-Aug 9 18-Nov 22-Nov 

10 29-Apr 03-May 10 12-Aug 16-Aug 10 25-Nov 29-Nov 

11 

06-May 10-May 

11 

19-Aug 23-Aug 

11 

02-Dec 06-Dec 

For School of 
Counselling 

and VET 

For School of 
Counselling 

and VET 

For School of 
Counselling 

and VET 

Study wk for 
School of 

Psychological 
Sciences 

Study wk for 
School of 

Psychological 
Sciences 

Study wk for 
School of 

Psychological 
Sciences 

12 

13-May 17-May 

12 

26-Aug 30-Aug 

12 

09-Dec 13-Dec 

For School of 
Counselling 

and VET 

For School of 
Counselling 

and VET 

For School of 
Counselling 

and VET 

Exam wk for 
School of 

Psychological 
Sciences 

Exam wk for 
School of 

Psychological 
Sciences 

Exam wk for 
School of 

Psychological 
Sciences 

Term break 
20-May 24-May 

Term break 
02-Sep 06-Sep 

   27-May 31-May 09-Sep 13-Sep 
    

* Where a public holiday falls within the term the educator will liaise with the class regarding other arrangements.  
# Week 6 classes held Monday 25 Mar to Thursday 28 March then resume Friday 5 April..  
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2013 Public Holidays  
 
 

Summer School Term 1 Term 2 Term 3 

All States 
1 Jan (New Year’s Day),  
26 Jan (Australia Day) 

29 Mar (Good Fri),  
1 Apr (Easter Mon),  
25 Apr (Anzac Day) 

10 Jun (Queen’s Birthday 
except WA.) 

25 Dec (Christmas Day) 
26 Dec (Boxing Day) 

NSW 
 
 

  7 Oct (Labour Day) 

VIC  11 Mar (Labour Day)  5 Nov (Melbourne Cup) 

QLD 
 
 

 
14 August (Ekka Show 

Day) 
7 Oct (Labour Day) 

SA    7 Oct (Labour Day) 

Other 
states and 
territories 

 
4 Mar (Labour Day WA) 

 
 

30 Sept (Queen’s 
Birthday WA) 

 

 
 


